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F]oss (/lsccl for I:u" 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tch Numbcr Color

[] 0 2 DMC 032 K reinik #4

B 2 DMC is0 Dusty Rose-(UL VY DK
H 2 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK

Ol ) 2 DMC 164 Forest (Green-| T
O H 2 DMC 166 Moss Green-MD LT
O # 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-CIL VY LT
B 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
m 0 2 DMC 3o Mahogany-MD

0 = 2 DMC 307 [_emon

m + 2 DMC 310 Black

H - 2 DMC 350 Cora-MD

B J 2 DMC 371 Mustard

] P 4 2 DMC 400 Malﬂogan3~DK

| e 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
O 1 2 DMC 422 Hazelhut Brown-l T
1 2 DMC 434 Brown-_ T

O u 2 DMC 436 Tan

| . 2 DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK_
m 2 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
B 7 2 DMC éoo Cranberry-\VY DK
[ | 0 2 DMC 606 BrightOrang&Rec’
0 x 2 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
O . 2 DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT
O v 2 DMC 703 (Chartreuse

m 2 DMC 7is Flum

] a 2 DMC 720 OrangeSPiCC-DK
H o+ 2 DMC 730 Olive Green-VY DK
O a 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

| pes 2 DMC 740 Tangerine

O L 4 2 DMC 741 Tangcrinc—MD

O 7 2 DMC 742 Tangerine-[ T

0 @ 2 DMC 745 Yellow-L_T Fale
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754 Peach-[ T

758 Terra Cot’ca~\/Y LT
779 Cocoa-DK

780 ToparUL VY DK
781 Topaz\VVY DK

801 Co)cxcee BromeK

814 Garnet~DK

819 Baby Pink-| T

823 Navy Blue-DK.

890 Pistachio Gireen-(J1 DK

900 Burnt Orange~DK
902 Garnet-VY DK
906 Parrot (Green-MD
907 Farrot GreemLT
911 Emerald Green~MD
917 Plum-MD

918 Red COPPCFDK

919 Kecl COPPer

920 COPPcr~MD

921 COPPcr

922 Copper-LLT

928 Grag Green-VY LT
936 Avocado C]reen~\/Y DK
938 Coffee Prown-(JL DK
946 Burnt Orangc~MD
947 Burnt Orange

970 Pumpkinl T

971 Fumpkin

972 Canary-DK

973 Canary-BRT

976 Golden Brown-MD
986 Forest Green-VY DK
99% Aquamarine-| T

5031 Mocha Brown-VY DK
50%%  Mocha Brown-VY LT
3047 Yellow Beigc—LT

3072 Peaver Grayg-VY LT
5078 Golclen Ye”ow~\/Y LT
33548 Yc”ow Grecn~LT
3365 Fine Green-MD

3371 Black Brown

3688 Mauve-MD

Michele Sagctta
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5689
3712
%722
5770
3816
%820
%822
%8%0
5871
5835
%852
3854
%856
3858
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3862

Mauve-| T
Salmon-MD

Shell Pink-MD
Tawng-VY LT
Celadon Green-MD
Straw-DK
Straw-[_ T

Tcrra Cot’ca-MD
Kaspbcrr3~DK
Grape-MD
Straw-\VY DK
Autumn Golcl-MD
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Mocha Beige—DK

Michele Sagctta
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